A
V
 –
 S
ec
ti
on
 F

•	 Maximum resolution: 4K (4096 × 2160 or
3840 × 2160) at 30 or 60Hz; 4:4:4 chroma
•	 HDCP 2.2; EDID; CEC; FCC
•	 Diameter: 5.2 ± 0.2 mm
•	 Plenum rated
•	 Bending radius: 0.8 in. (20 mm)
•	 Operating temperature: 32~131° F (0~55° C)
•	 Gold Plated HDMI Type A Male Connectors
HDMI Patch Cables
•	 HDMI 4K@ 60 Hz
•	 18 Gbps High Speed with Ethernet
•	 Thin 6mm±0.2, High Flex
HDMI Active Optical Cables
4K @ 60 Hz Active Optical HDMI Cables
Description Catalog No.
HDMI, AOC, Black, 20 ft. HCHX20BK
HDMI, AOC, Black, 30 ft. HCHX30BK
HDMI, AOC, Black, 60 ft. HCHX60BK
HDMI, AOC, Black, 100 ft. HCHX100BK
High Speed HDMI Patch Cables
Description Catalog No.
High Speed, HDMI Patch Cord, Black, 3 ft. HCH03BK
High Speed, HDMI Patch Cord, Black , 6 ft. HCH06BK
High Speed, HDMI Cord, Black, 10 ft. HCH10BK
5V DC Power Adapter Kit
Description Catalog No.
5V DC Power Kit for Active Optical Cords HDMIDC5V2
Note: Optional 5VDC adapter kit, sold separately, is recommended